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YouGov / ITV Wales Survey Results

Sample Size: 1008 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 30th January - 1st February 2012

Westminster Voting Constituency vote Gender Age Scoial Grade Region
Lb | Lb | Fe- Midand |0, Caggtsnd South | South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male 18-24125-39]40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE| West Wales | Wales
Dem Dem male Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample| 1008 [195]|385] 43 | 82 | 148|368 | 52 | 130|480 528 | 120 [ 220 | 351 | 312 | 459 | 549 186 204 218 205 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jan 30 -
Ma:)Lllz-4 Feb 1
12
Headline Voting Intention
Con 24 25 100 O 0 0 96 2 15 12123 28|16 13 20 41| 28 23 34 32 19 20 20
Lab 50 50 0 100 O 0 1 97 12 17149 50| 57 60 54 36| 45 54 36 47 54 61 51
Lib Dem 8 6 0 0 100 O 0 1 63 6 4 7 3 7 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 7
PCY 10 11 0 0 0 100| 1 1 6 63|13 8 17 7 12 10| 12 9 15 8 12 9 12
Other 7 9 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 3112 7 8 12 8 9 8 10 7 8 9 8 11
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 7 5 1 1 3 3 3 2 3 2 3
UKIP 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 2 0 5 4 6 4 5 2 3 5 5 6
BNP 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 110 8 19 14 6 5 8 9 10 7 10 7 10
Don't know 9 14 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 8 9 19|18 16 15 12| 13 16 8 16 21 13 13
Constituency vote
Con 20 20 84 0 1 1 ]100 O 0 0]19 20|11 11 16 32| 23 17 24 27 15 17 15
Lab 47 49 3 92 5 3 0 100 O 0 |47 51|53 57 53 38| 44 53 35 47 52 64 49
Lib Dem 9 7 4 1 75 3 0 0 100 O 6 8 4 9 7 7 8 6 11 6 7 1 10
Plaid Cymru 18 17 8 5 19 89 0 0 0O 100|19 16|21 13 20 16| 19 16 25 14 19 12 15
Other 6 7 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0|10 5 11 10 5 7 7 8 5 7 8 5 11
Non Constituency Voters
Would Not Vote 1 10 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |11 10| 16 14 8 7 8 12 8 10 10 10 11
Don't know 7 15 10 3 13 1 0 0 0 0 |11 19|18 19 15 12| 14 17 11 19 18 13 13
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Westminster Voting Constituency vote Gender Age Scoial Grade Region
. Cardiff and
Lib | Lib | Fe- Mdand | o | soun | South [ South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male 18-24125-39140-59| 60+ |ABC1|C2DE| West Wales Wales
Dem Dem male Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample| 1008 | 195|385| 43 | 82 | 148|368 | 52 | 130 |480| 528 | 120 | 220 | 351 | 312 | 459 | 549 186 204 218 205 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Wales Regional Vote
Con 19 20 83 1 2 0 96 1 6 2 118 21| 9 11 16 31| 22 17 25 26 17 16 14
Lab 43 45 3 85 10 3 0 91 7 4 |43 47|45 51 50 36| 39 50 31 45 a7 59 46
Lib Dem 8 7 3 3 69 1 0 2 80 4 6 8 8 7 7 7 8 6 10 6 8 1 10
Plaid Cymru 18 15 8 6 15 82 2 2 0 84|16 15| 15 11 18 15| 17 14 21 12 15 11 17
Green 3 5 0 3 4 8 0 3 7 4 6 5 15 9 3 2 6 5 8 2 8 4 4
UKIP 7 5 3 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 7 2 4 5 3 6 4 5 2 5 5 6 6
BNP 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1
Socialist 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0
Christian 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Communist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Wales Regional Non Voters
Would Not Vote 1 10 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 |11 10| 16 14 8 7 7 13 7 10 10 10 11
Don't know 7 14 9 3 12 3 3 2 3 3 9 18120 19 12 10 | 13 14 8 15 18 13 13
Suppose Scotland became independent from the
United Kingdom. Do you think...?
Scotland would be better or worse off than it is
today?
Better off 23 10 25 12 63 8 24 19 48 |24 22|41 26 20 18| 25 22 25 17 19 30 28
Worse off a7 74 44 53 17| 76 45 47 31|54 41| 32 38 45 60| 49 45 51 54 49 39 38
It would not make much difference 15 11 16 14 8 12 15 14 12|14 16| 12 16 18 11| 12 17 10 14 16 18 15
Don't know 15 5 15 20 12 4 16 20 10| 8 22|15 20 16 11| 14 17 15 15 16 13 20
Wales would be better or worse off than it is
today?
Better off 12 9 13 6 34112 11 9 23114 11| 18 13 12 9 15 10 14 11 8 16 10
Worse off 31 36 31 35 28|36 32 29 31|39 24|24 27 32 37| 31 31 30 32 34 29 32
It would not make much difference 42 48 42 42 22| 46 43 44 33|38 45| 43 38 41 44| 39 44 40 40 43 46 38
Don't know 15 7 14 17 16 6 14 18 13| 9 20|15 22 15 11| 16 15 16 17 15 10 20
England would be better or worse off than it is
today?
Better off 21 30 17 19 27|30 15 13 24|27 15|19 19 20 24| 24 18 23 18 20 21 20
Worse off 28 30 31 35 34|34 33 30 29|29 26|28 21 28 32| 26 29 31 30 24 29 28
It would not make much difference 35 34 36 31 30|30 36 40 35|34 36|36 37 36 32| 32 37 28 38 37 38 33
Don't know 17 6 16 15 10 6 16 17 13|10 23| 17 23 16 12| 17 16 17 15 19 13 20
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Westminster Voting Constituency vote Gender Age Scoial Grade Region
Lib Lib Fe- vidand | o Sooun | South | Sout
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male 18-24125-39140-59| 60+ |ABC1|C2DE| West Wales Wales
Dem Dem male Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample| 1008 | 195|385] 43 | 82 | 148 | 368 | 52 | 130|480 528 | 120 | 220 | 351 | 312 | 459 | 549 186 204 218 205 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Suppose Scotland became independent from the
United Kingdom, which of these statements
comes closest to your view on the way Wales
should be governed?
Wales should remain part of the rest of the UK, with 17 [ 36 12 11 o |40 12 17 2|19 16| 6 16 15 25| 17 18| 19 19 17 16 17
no devolved government or Assembly
The Welsh Government and the National Assembly 3 8 5 1 1 11 5 4 0 4 3 3 1 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3
for Wales should have fewer powers
Wales should remain in the United Kingdom on the 30 |31 33 24 17|30 36 32 20[30 31|28 30 32 31|32 20| 29 31 28 32 32
same basis as at present
The Welsh Government and the National Assembly 32 | 16 40 46 34|13 39 31 42|30 33|45 31 30 28|32 31| 35 33 37 30 25
for Wales should have more powers
Wales should become independent from thzi:gr:j'frf] 10 |6 7 10 4|6 6 10 33|13 8|11 10 12 8|11 10| 8 7 7 13 16
Don't know 7 3 6 9 2 1 5 7 3 5 10) 8 12 8 3 5 10 6 7 9 7 7
3

© 2012 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



